
Thursday, 1 April, 2021

Friday, 2 April, 2021

Saturday, 3 April, 2021

Sunday, 4 April, 2021 Holiday

Monday, 5 April, 2021

Tuesday, 6 April, 2021

Wednesday, 7 April, 2021

Thursday, 8 April, 2021

Friday, 9 April, 2021

Saturday, 10 April, 2021

Sunday, 11 April, 2021 Holiday

Monday, 12 April, 2021

Tuesday, 13 April, 2021 Holiday(Chandramana Ugadi)

Wednesday, 14 April, 2021 Holiday (Dr Ambedkar Jayanthi)

Thursday, 15 April, 2021

Friday, 16 April, 2021

Saturday, 17 April, 2021 DAC meeting

Sunday, 18 April, 2021 Holiday

Monday, 19 April, 2021 Commencement of EVEN semester(IV,VI,VIII sem)

Tuesday, 20 April, 2021 Curriculum gaps bridging activities Higher Semesters

Wednesday, 21 April, 2021 DAC AUDIT PHASE 1

Thursday, 22 April, 2021

Friday, 23 April, 2021

Saturday, 24 April, 2021

Sunday, 25 April, 2021 Holiday

Monday, 26 April, 2021              

Tuesday, 27 April, 2021

Wednesday, 28 April, 2021

Thursday, 29 April, 2021

Friday, 30 April, 2021

Saturday, 1 May, 2021

ACHARYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
UG /PG CALENDAR OF EVENTS - EVEN SEM 2020-21 



Sunday, 2 May, 2021 Holiday

Monday, 3 May, 2021 Commencement of Technical seminar presentation  (VIII sem)

Tuesday, 4 May, 2021 Mini project Guide allotment (VI sem)

Wednesday, 5 May, 2021

Thursday, 6 May, 2021

Friday, 7 May, 2021

Saturday, 8 May, 2021

Sunday, 9 May, 2021 Holiday

Monday, 10 May, 2021 Commencement of II Semester MBA, MCA, MTech

Tuesday, 11 May, 2021

Wednesday, 12 May, 2021

Commencement of Induction programme for II semester BE,                                                                           

Curriculum gaps bridging activities for II Semester BE

Thursday, 13 May, 2021 Orientation for mini project(VI sem) (ACM meeting)

Friday, 14 May, 2021 Holiday (Basava Jayanti/Ramzan)

Saturday, 15 May, 2021 End of Technical seminar presentation (VIII sem)

Sunday, 16 May, 2021 Holiday

Monday, 17 May, 2021 library meeting, DAC meeting

Tuesday, 18 May, 2021 IQAC, NIRF & AICTE activity meeting

Wednesday, 19 May, 2021                                     Commencement of 2nd semester BE classes( NSS , Women's Cell Meeting)

Thursday, 20 May, 2021 First internal assesment MBA 4th semester ,                                                                        

Friday, 21 May, 2021 First internal assesment MBA 4th semester 

Saturday, 22 May, 2021 First internal assesment MBA 4th semester 

Sunday, 23 May, 2021 Holiday

Monday, 24 May, 2021 Phase 2 project interim presentation(VIII sem)

Tuesday, 25 May, 2021 Phase 2 project interim presentation (VIII sem)

Wednesday, 26 May, 2021 Phase 2 project interim presentation (VIII sem)

Thursday, 27 May, 2021 First internal assesment B.E (IV, VI, VIII) 

Friday, 28 May, 2021 First internal assesment B.E (IV, VI, VIII) 

Saturday, 29 May, 2021 First internal assesment B.E (IV, VI, VIII) 

Sunday, 30 May, 2021 Holiday

Monday, 31 May, 2021 Alumni Webinar Series

Tuesday, 1 June, 2021 Commencement Selection process of Best  outgoing students from all the departments

Wednesday, 2 June, 2021 Collection of IA from Higher semester faculty and informed  to parents



Thursday, 3 June, 2021

Friday, 4 June, 2021

Saturday, 5 June, 2021 ACM meeting

Sunday, 6 June, 2021 Holiday

Monday, 7 June, 2021

Tuesday, 8 June, 2021

Wednesday, 9 June, 2021

Thursday, 10 June, 2021

Friday, 11 June, 2021

Saturday, 12 June, 2021

Sunday, 13 June, 2021 Holiday

Monday, 14 June, 2021

Tuesday, 15 June, 2021 IQAC meeting & NIRF & AICTE activity meeting

Wednesday, 16 June, 2021 library meeting, DAC meeting

Thursday, 17 June, 2021 Second internal assesment MBA 4th semester , I IA for II Sem MBA,II MTech, 

Friday, 18 June, 2021 Second internal assesment MBA 4th semester , I IA for II Sem MBA,II MTech, 

Saturday, 19 June, 2021

Second internal assesment MBA 4th semester , I IA for II Sem MBA,II Mtech,                          

Class representative meeting,II Sem BE, 

Sunday, 20 June, 2021 Holiday

Monday, 21 June, 2021                                                 NSS , Women's Cell Meeting

Tuesday, 22 June, 2021

Wednesday, 23 June, 2021

Thursday, 24 June, 2021 Second internal assesment B.E (IV, VI, VIII) 

Friday, 25 June, 2021 Second internal assesment B.E (IV, VI, VIII) 

Saturday, 26 June, 2021 Second internal assesment B.E (IV, VI, VIII) , Module Coordinator's Meeting, II Sem BE

Sunday, 27 June, 2021 Holiday

Monday, 28 June, 2021 Subejct Teacher's meeting, II Sem BE

Tuesday, 29 June, 2021                                                               Alumni Webinar Series

Wednesday, 30 June, 2021 Collection of IA from Higher semester faculty and informed  to parents

Thursday, 1 July, 2021                     Faculty Feedback from students ofhigher semester ( First IA for II Sem BE)

Friday, 2 July, 2021 Project presentation phase 2 (VIII sem)(First IA for II Sem BE)

Saturday, 3 July, 2021 Project presentation phase 2 (VIII sem)(First IA for II Sem BE)

Sunday, 4 July, 2021 Holiday



Monday, 5 July, 2021 Project presentation phase 2 (VIII sem)

Tuesday, 6 July, 2021 Project presentation phase 2 (VIII sem)

Wednesday, 7 July, 2021 Final project report submission (VIII sem)

Thursday, 8 July, 2021 Collection of IA from II semester faculty and informed  to parents

Friday, 9 July, 2021 Alumni registration from 2021 batch

Saturday, 10 July, 2021                                                                        ACM meeting

Sunday, 11 July, 2021 Holiday

Monday, 12 July, 2021                                                      library meeting

Tuesday, 13 July, 2021 Third internal assesment ( VIII and MBA 4th semester) II IA for 2nd SEM MBA,II MTech

Wednesday, 14 July, 2021 Third internal assesment ( VIII and MBA 4th semester) II IA for 2nd SEM MBA,II MTech

Thursday, 15 July, 2021 Third internal assesment ( VIII and MBA 4th semester) II IA for 2nd SEM MBA,II MTech

Friday, 16 July, 2021                                                            Photo shoot final years( IQAC, NIRF & AICTE activity meeting)

Saturday, 17 July, 2021 Project Exhibitionby final years,     Parent teacher's meeting of II Sem BE

Sunday, 18 July, 2021 Holiday

Monday, 19 July, 2021 Graduation day, Class representative meeting,II Sem BE, 

Tuesday, 20 July, 2021 Last working day of 8 semester, DAC meeting

Wednesday, 21 July, 2021 Holiday(Bakrid)

Thursday, 22 July, 2021 Commencement of Theory exam 8th semester

Friday, 23 July, 2021           NSS , Women's Cell Meeting, Alumni Webinar series

Saturday, 24 July, 2021 Last woring day for 4th Sem MBA, Module Coordinator's meeting, II Sem BE

Sunday, 25 July, 2021 Holiday

Monday, 26 July, 2021 Third internal assesment (IV, VI) , Subject teacher's meeting , II Sem BE

Tuesday, 27 July, 2021 Third internal assesment (IV, VI) (VTU Theory exambegins for 4th Sem MBA)

Wednesday, 28 July, 2021 Third internal assesment (IV, VI) 

Thursday, 29 July, 2021 Practical Internal Exams for 4th and 6th semesters

Friday, 30 July, 2021 End of Theory exam  8th semester

Saturday, 31 July, 2021 Collection of IA from Higher semester faculty and informed  to parents

Sunday, 1 August, 2021 Holiday

Monday, 2 August, 2021 Internship Viva voce for 8th semester( Second IA for II sem BE)

Tuesday, 3 August, 2021 Internship Viva voce for 8th semester( Second IA for II sem BE)

Wednesday, 4 August, 2021 Internship Viva voce for 8th semester( Second IA for II sem BE)

Thursday, 5 August, 2021 Internship Viva voce for 8th semester

Friday, 6 August, 2021 Internship Viva voce for 8th semester



Saturday, 7 August, 2021

Last working day of 4 and 6 semester (ACM meeting)                                                                 

(Collection of IA from II semester faculty and informed  to parents)

Sunday, 8 August, 2021 Holiday

Monday, 9 August, 2021

Commencement of VTU practical exams for 4th and 6th semester ,                                               

3rd IA for 2nd Sem MBA, II MTech

Tuesday, 10 August, 2021 3rd IA for 2nd Semester MBA, II MTech

Wednesday, 11 August, 2021 3rd IA for 2nd Semester MBA, II MTech

Thursday, 12 August, 2021 Second semester feedback on faculty by students 

Friday, 13 August, 2021 IQAC, NIRF & AICTE activity meeting

Saturday, 14 August, 2021 Library meeting

Sunday, 15 August, 2021 Holiday

Monday, 16 August, 2021

Tuesday, 17 August, 2021

Wednesday, 18 August, 2021 VTU theory exam ends for 4th sem MBA

Thursday, 19 August, 2021 Class representative meeting,II Sem BE

Friday, 20 August, 2021  

Saturday, 21 August, 2021 Module Coordinator Meeting II SEM BE 2021

Sunday, 22 August, 2021 Holiday

Monday, 23 August, 2021 Commencement of Theory exam 4th and 6th semester

Tuesday, 24 August, 2021 Subject Teacher meeting, II Sem BE

Wednesday, 25 August, 2021

Thursday, 26 August, 2021

Friday, 27 August, 2021 Alumni Webinar Series

Saturday, 28 August, 2021 Parent teacher's meeting, II Sem BE

Sunday, 29 August, 2021 Holiday

Monday, 30 August, 2021 Third internal assesment (II Sem BE) 

Tuesday, 31 August, 2021 Third internal assesment (II Sem BE) 

Wednesday, 1 September, 2021 Third internal assesment (II Sem BE) 

Thursday, 2 September, 2021 Internal Practical  exams for Second semester BE

Friday, 3 September, 2021

Saturday, 4 September, 2021 Collection of IA from II semester faculty and informed  to parents( ACM meeting)

Sunday, 5 September, 2021 Holiday

Monday, 6 September, 2021



Tuesday, 7 September, 2021

Wednesday, 8 September, 2021

Thursday, 9 September, 2021 End of Theory exam  4th and 6th semester

Friday, 10 September, 2021 Holiday (Ganesh Chaturthi)

Saturday, 11 September, 2021

Sunday, 12 September, 2021 Holiday

Monday, 13 September, 2021 Commencement of odd semester(5th and 7th Sem BE)










